2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 11 Men, 100m Freestyle 14 years and older
10.03.2018 - 18:24 Startlist
Rekord Polski Open 48.22 CZERNIAK Konrad POL Rome (ITA) 29.07.2009
Rekord Polski 14 52.85 ORLICZ Filip POL Sztokholm (SWE) 10.12.2016
Rekord Polski 15 50.97 ORLICZ Filip POL Targoviste (ROU) 08.12.2017
Rekord Polski 16 50.48 WERNER Pawet POL Doha (QAT) 10.12.2009
Rekord Polski 17 49.35 KRASKA Jakub POL Netanya (ISR) 30.06.2017
Rekord Polski 18 49.28 HOLUB Jan POL Dordrecht (NED) 09.07.2014
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 48.22 CZERNIAK Konrad POL Rome (ITA) 29.07.2009
Age
Heat 1 of 23, scheduled in session 2 at 15:53
0 LASSEK Bartlomiej 24  AZS Lodz 50.53
1 KSIAZEK Jakub 20 MKP Szczecin 50.25
2 HOLUB Jan 22 WKS Slask Wroclaw 49.75
3 CZERNIAK Konrad 29 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 49.55
4 MAJCHRZAK Kacper 26 KS Warta Poznan 48.38
5 KRASKA Jakub 18 KU AZS Politechniki Lodzkiej 49.35
6 JURASZEK Pawel 24  MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 49.56
7 WYSOCZYNSKI Mateusz 25 KU AZS AGH Krakow 49.92
9 ORLICZ Filip 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 51.44
Heat 2 of 23, scheduled in session 2 at 15:53
0 SLOWIK Rafal 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 52.25
1 PIOTROWSKI Kacper 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 52.12
2 BRZOSTOWSKI Axel 22 AZS AWF Katowice 51.96
3 KOLCZYNSKI Stanislaw 21  SKP Legia Warszawa 51.80
4 PUK Dariusz 23 AZS AWF Katowice 51.57
5 MIKOLAJCZYK Michal 19 KKS ,,Wilokniarz" 1925 Kalisz 51.62
6 KHNYKIN Oleksii 19  Vmpdu 51.85
7 BUTKIEWICZ Cezary 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 52.04
8 PYTLARCZYK Szymon 18 MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 52.20
9 DOMANSKI Gracjan 18 MKP Szczecin 52.28
Heat 3 of 23, scheduled in session 2 at 15:53
0 LITWA Krzysztof 22 KU AZS AGH Krakow 53.08
1 KAROLCZAK Jan 17  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 52.89
2 SADLOWSKI Piotr 18 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 52.86
3 GALON Michal 23 AZS AWF Katowice 52.62
4 JURA Maciej 22 WKS Slask Wroclaw 52.37
5 SMOLINSKI Jakub 18 SKF KS ,,Fenix" Ozarow Maz. 52.40
6 WLAZLOWSKI Damian 19 MKS Polonia Warszawa 52.68
7 KLICH Kacper 24 AZS AWF Katowice 52.87
8 GOLENIEC Lukasz 21  AZS AWF Katowice 52.96
9 SUSZEK Wojciech 26 KS AZS AWF Biala Podlaska 53.49
Heat 4 of 23, scheduled in session 2 at 15:53
0 PIORO Artur 27 MKS ,,Palac Mlodziezy" 53.98
1 WOZNIAK Maciej 18 UKS 190 Lodz 53.81
2 KOTOWSKI Wojciech 24  MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 53.71
3 DUBIEL Adam 25 AZS AWF Warszawa 53.56
4 GUZIOR Maciej 18 WKS Slask Wroclaw 53.51
5 KRAWCZYK Pawel 19 BUKS Warszawa 53.54
6 GEBKA Olaf 18 MKP Szczecin 53.61
7 GORAJ Marcin 17  UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 53.75
8 KOZIEJKO Bartlomiej 18 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 53.96
9 LECH Filip 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 54.10
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 11, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 23, scheduled in session 2 at 15:53

0 SAWICKI Bartosz 18 AZS AWF Katowice 54.74
1 CZERNIAK Konrad 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 54.57
2 LESIK Jaroslaw 16 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 54.42
3 JAKIMIAK Jakub 15 KS Narwal 54.23
4 ROGOZINSKI Mateusz 19 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 54.15
5 KHNYKIN Viktor 17 Vmpdu 54.16
6 KACZOROWSKI Jakub 21  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 54.41
7 BALCERAK Jakub 18 MKS Trojka Lodz 54.42
8 MLYNARCZYK Karol 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 54.66
9 SZCZERBA Adam 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 54.77
Heat 6 of 23
0 GASTAL Jan 15 MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 55.32
1 ZUBIK Stanislaw 17  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 55.25
2 NOWICZKOW Jakub 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 55.22
3 PAJAK Bartosz 17 BUKS Warszawa 55.17
4 MLYNARCZYK Piotr 19 MKP Szczecin 54.85
5 KOMOROWSKI Jan 17  MKS Trojka Lodz 55.06
6 MILBRANT Kacper 17  AZS AWF Katowice 556.21
7 WASKO Adam 18 SKF KS ,,Fenix" Ozarow Maz. 55.23
8 WILK Jakub 16 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 55.29
9 KOTWICA Bartosz 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 55.38
Heat 7 of 23
0 MITRUS Pawel 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.03
1 DEBSKI Szymon 19 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 55.82
2 JACKOWSKI Tomasz 16  WKS Slask Wroclaw 55.68
3 SOBIESZUK Kacper 16  UKS Skarpa Lublin 55.56
4 ROG Adrian 17  KP Sokol Rzeszow 55.51
5 DURAJCZYK Michal 21 AZS AWF Warszawa 55.54
6 KOZLOWSKI Kamil 18 SKP Legia Warszawa 556.59
7 LUKASZCZYK Mateusz 18 UKS,,ORKA" Zamosc 55.73
8 KARLINSKI Patryk 22 SRS Szansa-Start Gdansk 55.87
9 JAWORSKI Norbert 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 56.23
Heat 8 of 23
0 KAZMIERCZAK Bruno 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 56.87
1 ZAWADZKI Dominik 15 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 56.81
2 BOJARSKI Karol 19 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 56.68
3 NOWOTNY Dawid 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.45
4 CIERPIKOWSKI Robert 18 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 56.31
5 WALISZEWSKI Piotr 16  KTP Iskra Konin 56.31
6 WOZNIAK Kamil 18 UKS ,,FREGATA" Kolbuszowa 56.68
7 RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.78
8 KVARYV Samuel Norman 20 Moss SK 56.84
9 CHMIELOWIEC Lukasz 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 56.88

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 Registered to Piotr Bujak 11.03.2018 13:36 - Page 2



2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 11, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 23

PANASIUK Mateusz
KOSTYK Teodor
CIARCZYNSKI Janusz
ZOLADZ Stanislaw
ROMANOWSKI Dawid
BRUZDEWICZ Hubert
BOBER Pawel

BIEDKA Mikolaj
JEDRZEJEWSKI Mateusz
DUDKIEWICZ Kacper

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Heat 10 of 23

0 SZULIERZ Michal

1 SMIGIELSKI Mateusz

2 CHELSTOWSKI Maciej
3 SUSZEK Piotr

4 WIECKOWSKI Jakub

5 JEDRZEJEWSKI Albert
PACZYNSKI Kornel
RODKIEWICZ Radoslaw
WOJTASIAK Michal
GRABEK Filip

© 0o~NO

Heat 11 of 23

0 CICHOCKI Maciej

1 JANECKI Mateusz

2 MYNARSKI Wojciech
3 CHALAT Stanislaw

4 ABD EL RAZEK Jakub
5 KALUZA Jakub
SKOWRONEK Hubert
DADOS Aleksander
KOSTANOWICZ Artur
KUSINSKI Aleksy

© 0o~NO

Heat 12 of 23

CHMIELOWIEC Mateusz
KOWALCZYK Piotr
SKJOLDEN Kiristoffer
DOLOWY Grzegorz
BORSUK Mateusz
MAGDZIARZ Konrad
WLAZLOWSKI Kamil
BATOR Kacper

PYCZOT Pawel
WOJCIECHOWSKI Kajetan

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

15
18
17
15
15
16
15
15
18
16

17
17
16
17
15
16
20
15
15
19

18
17
19
19
16
16
16
17
20
16

18
15
18
16
16
22
15
18
16
15

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski

KS Posnania Poznan

S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

UKS Piatka Konstantynow L.

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

UKS Zabianka Gdansk

KKS ,,WIlokniarz" 1925 Kalisz
MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

KP AVIA Swidnik

MKS Jedynka Lodz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

KS AZS AWF Biala Podlaska

UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
KU AZS UMCS Lublin

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa
MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
KU AZS UMCS Lublin

UKS Ostrobramska

MKS ,,Palac Mlodziezy"

KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora

UKS Skarpa Lublin

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
MKP Bobry Debica

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

KS ,,Wisla" Pulawy

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS SP-149 Lodz

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Kongstensvommerne

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa
KS AZS AWF Biala Podlaska
MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

KU AZS AGH Krakow

UKS Pirania Targowek

MKS Trojka Lodz

57.37
57.33
57.26
57.18
56.95
56.95
57.24
57.27
57.34
57.40

58.15
58.12
57.94
57.81
57.74
57.80
57.84
58.03
58.13
58.25

58.64
58.55
58.49
58.38
58.25
58.33
58.41
58.54
58.61
58.70

59.44
59.23
59.13
58.87
58.73
58.77
59.06
59.17
59.29
59.77
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 11, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 13 of 23

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

OGRODNIK Wojciech
STEFANOWSKI Bartosz
STACHECKI Jan
NIEDZIALEK Michal
DAMSZ Andrzej
BERBELSKI Adam
RAPALA Tomasz
MUSINSKI Mikolaj
ZUCHOWSKI Kacper
KURANTOWICZ Krzysztof

Heat 14 of 23

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

BARSZCZEWSKI Maksymilian
KOTARSKI Jakub

LESNIAK Maksymilian
NOSARZEWSKI Kornel
ZUBRZYCKI Kacper
CHYRCHALA Rafal

ROGUSKI Mateusz

KVARYV Kevin

ADAMCZYK Jan

LOBODA Jakub

Heat 15 of 23

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

MARTIN-WOZNIAK Wiktor
ZARYCHTA Marcel
TASARZ Kacper
STADAAS Helje

CZAJKA Marcel

SIECZEK Oliwier

SZLEK Jan

GALECKI Krzysztof
ZERANSKI Przemyslaw
MASIUK Ksawery

Heat 16 of 23

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

RZASA Jacek
WYTWER Daniel
RUTKIEWICZ Jakub
POGODA Filip
OSZCZAK Norbert
ADAMOWICZ Mikolaj
CHOLZYNSKI Nikodem
KRYSIAK Michal
ZIEBA Patryk
KRAJEWSKI Mateusz

15
15
16
15
16
15
16
16
15
19

17
14
15
14
16
15
17
15
16

15
15
15
14
16
14
15
15
19
14

15
14
17
15
14
14
15
17
17
15

MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory
UKS Nawa Skierniewice

KS Posnania Poznan

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

KS Rekin Swiebodzice
MUKS Wodnik Lask

UKS GOS Raszyn

S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka"
UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKS ,,ORKA" Zamosc

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS 190 Lodz

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park

KS ,,Wisla" Pulawy

UKS ,,ORKA" Zamosc

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa
Moss SK

UKS Olimpijczyk 23

KS OLIMPIA Lublin

MTKP Delfin Torun

KS OLIMPIA Lublin

UKS ,,Dwojka" Tczew

Moss SK

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L.

MKS Trojka Lodz
BUKS Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

UKS Zabianka Gdansk

KKS ,,Wlokniarz" 1925 Kalisz
S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka"
UKS Olimpijczyk 23

SKF KS ,,Fenix" Ozarow Maz.

UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa
UKS Olimpijczyk 23

MKS Trojka Lodz

UKP Gryf Debica

S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka"

1:00.55
1:00.47
1:00.28
1:00.10
1:00.00
1:00.07
1:00.22
1:00.45
1:00.49
1:00.65

1:01.35
1:01.28
1:01.01
1:00.82
1:00.77
1:00.82
1:00.93
1:01.24
1:01.32
1:01.44

1:02.02
1:01.88
1:01.68
1:01.61
1:01.56
1:01.60
1:01.62
1:01.85
1:01.92
1:02.16

1:03.22
1:03.03
1:02.92
1:02.43
1:02.24
1:02.41
1:02.63
1:02.99
1:03.17
1:03.30
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 11, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 17 of 23

JODZIO Adrian
SKALSKI Konrad
PLEWKA Przemyslaw
ROGOZINSKI Radoslaw
ZYCZKOWSKI Kamil
JAKUBCZYK Patryk
JACUNSKI Maciej
URBANEK Filip
MILISZKIEWICZ Jakub
ZYRO Ignacy

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Heat 18 of 23

TARKA Maciej
WROBLEWSKI Michal
SZCZEPANSKI Jakub
LEWTAK Szymon
PAWLAK Hubert

SWIC Mateusz
KALISIAK Norbert
KORDOWSKI Tymoteusz
KALASKA Patryk
LYSONIEWSKI Oskar

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Heat 19 of 23

FIJALKOWSKI Wiktor
CZERNIAK Jaroslaw
PRZYBYTNIAK Sean
MLYNARCZYK Mateusz
LESNIEWSKI Patryk
OCHMAN Mateusz
KARWOWSKI Maksymilian
KUBINIEC Mikolaj

PRAGA Maksymilian
ROWINSKI Dominik

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Heat 20 of 23

WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem
OLCZAK Kacper
BOROWSKI Kacper
MISIARZ Adrian
MAJKOWSKI Aleksander
GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz
MANDZIUK Kewin

SLIWA Michal

OSZAJCA Gabriel

SOLLIN Christian

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

15
14
14
15
15
17
16
15
14
14

15
15
15
14
15
15
16
14
14
14

14
15
15
14
15
14
14
14
15
15

14
14
15
20
14
14
15
15
15
17

MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwalki
MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory
MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory
MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin
MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwalki
S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka"

S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka"
MUKP Fala Ropczyce

KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora
UKS 307 Warszawa

SSiR CENTRUM Staszow
MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwalki
MUKS Wodnik Lask

KS OLIMPIA Lublin

AZS Lodz

UKS Olimpijczyk 23

UKS Nawa Skierniewice
BUKS Warszawa

UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa
MKS Trojka Lodz

KS OLIMPIA Lublin

UKS Olimpijczyk 23

UKS Zoliborz

UKS 190 Lodz

UKS Piatka Konstantynow L.

MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory

UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko

UKS Skarpa Lublin

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park

UKS ,,Dwojka" Tczew

MKS Trojka Lodz

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS 307 Warszawa

MUKS Wodnik Lask

UKS ,,ORKA" Zamosc

MUKP Fala Ropczyce

RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj

Moss SK

1:04.53
1:04.37
1:03.72
1:03.60
1:03.31
1:03.50
1:03.65
1:03.98
1:04.38
1:04.73

1:07.22
1:06.64
1:05.97
1:05.09
1:04.75
1:05.09
1:05.82
1:06.56
1:06.89
1:07.27

1:09.71
1:09.08
1:08.97
1:08.56
1:07.47
1:08.43
1:08.59
1:09.00
1:09.44
1:09.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to Piotr Bujak

11.03.2018 13:36 - Page 5



2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 11, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 21 of 23
0 SOLLIN Alexander 17 Moss SK NT
1 PETTERSEN Henrik 16 Moss SK NT
2 BRODOWSKI Bartosz 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice NT
3 RACINOWSKI Jakub 20 MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park NT
4 WODYNSKI Bartosz 16 KU AZS Politechniki Lodzkiej NT
5 NALEZNIK Jakub 17 MKP Szczecin NT
6 WERNER Pawel 25 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw NT
7 SZUSTAK Hubert 19 UKS GOS Raszyn NT
8 POPRAWA Michal 24  AZS AWF Katowice NT
9 NAUMENKO Artem 22 KU AZS AGH Krakow NT

Heat 22 of 23
1 LITEWSKI Mikolaj 14 UKS 307 Warszawa NT
2 BEREJ Kacper 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 NT
3 ADAMCZEWSKI Eryk 18 KKS ,,WIlokniarz" 1925 Kalisz NT
4 GOLUS Michal 21  MKS Wodnik Radom NT
5 JACHYM Maciej 15 KS Rekin Swiebodzice NT
6 SOBIECH Szymon 15 UKS SP-149 Lodz NT
7 CALKIEWICZ Michal 18 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin NT
8 RAJCA Wiktor 16 UKS 190 Lodz NT

Heat 23 of 23
3 KRUSZEWSKI Adrian 14  MTKP Delfin Torun NT
4 PIERZYNSKI Michal 21 KU AZS Politechniki Lodzkiej NT
5 SUZIN Marcin 25 KU AZS AGH Krakow NT
6 GAWRYSIAK Przemyslaw 26 LKS, OMEGA" Kleszczow 50.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 Registered to Piotr Bujak 11.03.2018 13:36 - Page 6



